

LOTE REPUESTOS EQUIPOS DE MINA

No.	Descripción	Descripción 2	UM	Cantidad	Costo Uni	Costo Total
1	FILTRO DE AIRE PRIMARIO	7W5313 CISTERNA CAT 773B	PZ	260	\$ 27.75	\$ 7,215.52
2	BEARING, CONE	618664 CAT	EA	2	\$ 2,141.46	\$ 4,282.93
3	BEARING	COJINETE CAT	EA	4	\$ 270.84	\$ 1,083.36
4	RACE	FUNDA CAT	EA	1	\$ 60.18	\$ 60.18
5	BEARING,SLEEVE	CAT	EA	4	\$ 114.14	\$ 456.58
6	BALLSTUD	CAT	EA	3	\$ 229.93	\$ 689.79
7	SOCKET	DADO CAT	EA	1	\$ 685.32	\$ 685.32
8	SOCKET	DADO CAT	EA	1	\$ 686.15	\$ 686.15
9	HOSE	MANGUERA CAT	EA	1	\$ 304.83	\$ 304.83
10	PUMP GP	BOMBA GP CAT	EA	2	\$ 4,594.24	\$ 9,188.49
11	COVER	CAT	EA	2	\$ 43.81	\$ 87.62
12	SEAL	SELLO CAT	EA	1	\$ 80.59	\$ 80.59
13	TBNG NYLON 3/8	TBNG NYLON 3/8	FT	300	\$ 2.16	\$ 649.35
14	TUBING 3/8 AIR	TUBO DE AIRE	MT	260	\$ 7.21	\$ 1,874.21
15	SOLENOID BOX ASSY	GRUPO SOLENOIDE DE CAJA	EA	1	\$ 6,207.82	\$ 6,207.82
16	CONTROL BOX ASSY	GRUPO CAJA DE CONTROL	EA	1	\$ 451.81	\$ 451.81
17	NEUMATIC SOLENOID	SOLENOIDE NEUMATICO	EA	8	\$ 393.05	\$ 3,144.40
18	SCREW RD HD 6-1,5	TORNILLO	EA	4	\$ 3.25	\$ 13.00
19	AERO-2383-4-4S	AERO-2383-4-4S	EA	1	\$ 3.20	\$ 3.20
20	TERMINAL BLOCK 2 CONNECTOR	BLOQUE TERMINAL 2 CONEC	EA	12	\$ 4.51	\$ 54.12
21	AIR FTG.1469x6(TBNG-3/8x1/4)		EA	7	\$ 2.78	\$ 19.46
22	BOLT	PERNO	EA	2	\$ 5.10	\$ 10.20
23	NUT.HEX	TUERCA	EA	2	\$ 2.25	\$ 4.50
24	LOCK WASHER	ARANDELA	EA	1	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
25	CAP SCREW	TORNILLO	EA	1	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.50
26	NOZZLE ASSEMBLY	INYECTOR MODEL 775	EA	2	\$ 34.80	\$ 69.60
27	NUT HEX	TUERCA HEXAGONAL	EA	4	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
28	CABLE ASSY 7'-6	CABLE	EA	1	\$ 722.33	\$ 722.33
29	CABLE 37 CON ASSY 21	CABLE	EA	1	\$ 787.78	\$ 787.78
30	DIAPHRAM	DIAFRAGMA	EA	8	\$ 47.64	\$ 381.12
31	HOSE	MANGUERA	EA	1	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00
32	RIING	ANILLO CAT	EA	8	\$ 14.38	\$ 115.05
33	SEAL	SELLO CAT	EA	4	\$ 11.25	\$ 45.00
34	GASKET	4N1418 CAT	EA	6	\$ 1.19	\$ 7.15
35	PLATE	PLATO CAT	EA	1	\$ 23.05	\$ 23.05
36	CLAMP	ABRAZADERA CAT	EA	1	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
37	PIN PASADOR CAT	CILINDRO DE INCLINACION	EA	1	\$ 80.84	\$ 80.84
38	NUT	CAT	EA	3	\$ 26.81	\$ 80.43
39	BOLT KOMATSU	PERNO	EA	2	\$ 1.81	\$ 3.62
40	CORE KOMATSU	PANEL	EA	2	\$ 6,281.09	\$ 12,562.18
41	LAMP	5S5149 8T8753 CAT	EA	5	\$ 27.09	\$ 135.46
42	VALVE CONTROL	VALVULA DE CONTROL	EA	2	\$ 285.53	\$ 571.06
43	HARNESS	CABLE CAT	EA	1	\$ 19.21	\$ 19.21
44	LOCK WASHER	ARANDELA	EA	1	\$ 2.90	\$ 2.90
45	CAP, OUTER	TAPA EXTERIOR	EA	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00
46	RETAINER, MECH	RETENEDOR	EA	1	\$ 265.00	\$ 265.00
47	ELEMENT		EA	3	\$ -	\$ -
48	CABLE, ASSY 37 CON 7' -6"	CABLE, ASSY 37 CON 7' -6"	EA	1	\$ 646.20	\$ 646.20

49	SPINDLE,DRIVE,DMM2		EA	1	\$ 4,708.72	\$ 4,708.72
50	ASSY,HOSE		EA	1	\$ 51.63	\$ 51.63
51	ASSY,HOSE		EA	1	\$ 45.40	\$ 45.40
52	CANNISTER		EA	2	\$ 10.97	\$ 21.94
53	ELEMENT,SUC		EA	1	\$ -	\$ -
54	STRAINER, 0		EA	1	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
55	ELEMENT,FLT		EA	2	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
56	ELEMENT,FLT		EA	2	\$ 9.98	\$ 19.96
57	GUIDE BLOCK		EA	7	\$ 3.93	\$ 27.51
58	GAUGE,TEMPERATURE		EA	4	\$ 156.52	\$ 626.08
59	GASKET, KIT		EA	1	\$ 35.57	\$ 35.57
60	GUIDE BLOCK		EA	8	\$ 8.46	\$ 67.68
61	GUIDE BLOCK		EA	8	\$ 4.76	\$ 38.08
62	GUIDE BLOCK		EA	8	\$ 7.14	\$ 57.12
63	SUB 5191435	51914356	EA	18	\$ 2.15	\$ 38.70
64	LAMP PANEL INDICATOR		EA	19	\$ 3.38	\$ 64.26
65	WATER PUMP FOR DMM2		EA	1	\$ 1,832.20	\$ 1,832.20
66	SWITCH,SPEED,CAT		EA	2	\$ 111.09	\$ 222.18
67	HOSE,AJR-U4		IN	37	\$ 1.88	\$ 69.56
68	VALVE,SHUTOFF,SUCTION		EA	4	\$ 235.88	\$ 943.51
69	COUPLING, CHAIN DMM2		EA	1	\$ -	\$ -
70	VALVE,SHUTOFF,DISCHARGE		EA	1	\$ 43.72	\$ 43.72
71	NUT,HEX,SLOTTED		EA	4	\$ 1.04	\$ 4.15
72	VALVE,CONTROL,PRESSURE		EA	1	\$ 46.73	\$ 46.73
73	ORING		EA	2	\$ 0.97	\$ 1.95
74	SILENCER,AIR		EA	1	\$ 6.68	\$ 6.68
75	CLEVIS,CYLINDER		EA	3	\$ 16.96	\$ 50.88
76	REPAIR KIT,4L88		EA	2	\$ -	\$ -
77	FILTRO ELEMENTO		EA	2	\$ -	\$ -
78	VALVE,SHOT,MEASURED		EA	1	\$ 32.05	\$ 32.05
79	GAUGE,SWITCH		EA	2	\$ 28.73	\$ 57.47
80	ELEMENT		EA	19	\$ 392.00	\$ 7,448.00
81	ADAPTOR		EA	2	\$ -	\$ -
82	ROD	VARILLA CAT	EA	2	\$ 859.78	\$ 1,719.57
83	PIN ASSEMBLY STEERING CENTER	CAT	EA	1	\$ 295.04	\$ 295.04
84	PIN	PASADOR CAT	EA	4	\$ 150.23	\$ 600.94
85	SHIM	CAT	EA	2	\$ -	\$ -
86	SHIM	CAT	EA	1	\$ -	\$ -
87	SHIM	CAT	EA	4	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00
88	FILTRO DE AIRE PARA CABINA	EXCAVADORA CAT 375L	EA	3	\$ 58.45	\$ 175.36
89	FILTRO HIDRAULICO	DONALDSON	EA	45	\$ -	\$ -
90	BOLT ASSEMBLY	CAT	EA	1	\$ 45.13	\$ 45.13
91	GASCO RETAINERS /PIN		EA	15	\$ 67.44	\$ 1,011.54
92	TOOTH	V61SD	EA	19	\$ 265.74	\$ 5,049.02
93	PIN ASSEMBLY	CAT	EA	2	\$ 330.84	\$ 661.69
94	FILTRO DE AIRE PRIMARIO	P181120 CISTERNA CAT 773B	EA	8	\$ -	\$ -
95	FILTRO DE AIRE SECUNDARIO	1P8482 CISTERNA CAT 773B	EA	382	\$ 31.79	\$ 12,142.25
96	FILTRO DE AIRE SECUNDARIO	P158675 CISTERNA CAT 773B	EA	4	\$ -	\$ -
97	FORMULARIO ART EQUIPO PES	MANTENIMIENTO MINA	BK	73	\$ 7.03	\$ 513.16
98	TIMER,PRELUBE		EA	2	\$ 1,048.24	\$ 2,096.49
99	INSERT, TURNING		EA	3	\$ 3.75	\$ 11.25

100	CABLE ASSY	CABLE	EA	2	\$ 387.39	\$ 774.77
101	DRENAJE	DRENAJE	EA	2	\$ 7.09	\$ 14.18
102	RESORTE DE COMPRESION FILTRO B	RESORTE BOMBA DE COMBUSTIBL	EA	2	\$ 39.77	\$ 79.54
103	BUTTON 90 MM	BOTON DE 90 CM	EA	4	\$ 31.00	\$ 124.00
104	END OF LINE	FIN DE LINEA	EA	2	\$ 62.86	\$ 125.72
105	THERMAL DETECTOR	DETECTOR TERMICO P. 360 F	EA	12	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00
106	ELECTROMECHANICAL ACTUATOR	83132514000 ACTUADOR ELECTRO	EA	3	\$ 213.33	\$ 639.99
107	BACKUP BATTERY 30 AMP H	83132017001 BATERIA RESPAL 30A	EA	4	\$ 933.33	\$ 3,733.32
108	HANDLE	JALADOR PUERTA	EA	4	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00
109	CYLINDER, NITROGEN 15 CUBIC IN	CILINDRO DE NITROGENO 15 C.	EA	4	\$ 143.81	\$ 575.24
110	LT-A-101-30 TANK AND AGENT		EA	1	\$ 491.96	\$ 491.96
111	90 Elbow M30x2mm		EA	7	\$ 14.10	\$ 98.69
112	M36x2mm		EA	14	\$ 23.77	\$ 332.78
113	PISTON PNEUMATIC SLAVE MACH.		EA	10	\$ 8.33	\$ 83.26
114	TEE, 3/4 X 1/2 X 1/2 X 1/2 IN		EA	2	\$ 31.69	\$ 63.38
115	VALVE, CHECK 1/4" NPT	VALVULA A CHEK DE 1/4 NPT	EA	2	\$ 38.01	\$ 76.02
116	TE TRP3/4 X 1/2 X 1/2 X 1/2 IN	TRIPLE TEE	EA	1	\$ 40.38	\$ 40.38
117	Boot	Capuchon Sellador	EA	10	\$ 2.72	\$ 27.18
118	Fitting, Female, M18x1.5mm	DKO Swivel, Hvy Duty, Straight	EA	1	\$ 4.58	\$ 4.58
119	FITTING,FEMALE,M24X1.5MM	DKO SWIVEL,HVYDUTY,STRAIGHT	EA	8	\$ 6.51	\$ 52.08
120	90 Elbow M42x2mm		EA	6	\$ 38.63	\$ 231.80
121	Elbow, Fem, 90deg M24x1.5mm	DKO Swivel, Hvy Duty, 90deg	EA	8	\$ 15.17	\$ 121.33
122	90 Short Drop Elbow 11/16-16		EA	49	\$ 5.98	\$ 292.85
123	Nozzle V-1/2 w/Blow-Off Cap	Boquillas Tipo V	EA	4	\$ 120.43	\$ 481.72
124	PIN, PUNCTURE		EA	10	\$ 44.92	\$ 449.16
125	Blow-Off Cap V-1/2 C-1/2 F-1/2	Paquete de Tapas de Boquillas	EA	2	\$ 92.83	\$ 185.65

PRECIO OFERTABLE !!!!

\$106,773.62